Bus

Regional Rail Service Re22

Direction
Kall Bf — Trier, Hauptbahnhof

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kall Bf

Kall Urft Bf

Nettersheim Bf

Blankenheim (Wald) Bf

Dahlem Schmidtheim Bf

Dahlem Bf

Junkerath, Bahnhof

Lissendorf, Bahnhof

Oberbettingen, Bahnhof

Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

Birresborn, Bahnhof

Mirlenbach, Bahnhof

Densborn, Bahnhof

Usch-Zendscheid, Bahnhof

St. Thomas, Bahnhof

Kyllburg, Bahnhof

Bitburg-Erdorf, Bahnhof

Huttingen, Bahnhof

Philippsheim, Bahnhof

Speicher, Bahnhof

Auw an der Kyll, Bahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Kall Bf — Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 12:17-15:17
Tuesday 12:17-15:17
Wednesday 12:17-15:17
Thursday 12:17-15:17
Friday 12:17-15:17
Saturday 12:17-15:17
Sunday 12:17-15:17
Route info

Direction: Kall Bf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
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Daufenbach, Bahnhof
Kordel, Bahnhof

Pfalzel, Hafenstralle

Pfalzel, Bahnhof Pfalzel

Trier, Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Hurth Kalscheuren Bf — Euskirchen Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hurth Kalscheuren Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Route schedule
Hurth Kalscheuren Bf — Euskirchen Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hirth Kalscheuren Bf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

21:34-23:36

21:33-23:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-87757595

Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-87757595

Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15
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Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Bruhl Kierberg Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday 07:15
Tuesday 07:15
Wednesday 07:15
Thursday 07:15
Friday 07:15-23:16
Saturday 06:15-23:16
Sunday 06:15
Route info

Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Direction
Kall Bf — Trier, Hauptbahnhof

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kall Bf

Kall Urft Bf

Nettersheim Bf

Blankenheim (Wald) Bf

Dahlem Schmidtheim Bf

Dahlem Bf

Junkerath, Bahnhof

Lissendorf, Bahnhof

Oberbettingen, Bahnhof

Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

Birresborn, Bahnhof

Mirlenbach, Bahnhof

Densborn, Bahnhof

Usch-Zendscheid, Bahnhof

St. Thomas, Bahnhof

Kyllburg, Bahnhof

Bitburg-Erdorf, Bahnhof

Huttingen, Bahnhof

Philippsheim, Bahnhof

Speicher, Bahnhof

Auw an der Kyll, Bahnhof

Daufenbach, Bahnhof

Kordel, Bahnhof

Pfalzel, Hafenstralle

Pfalzel, Bahnhof Pfalzel

Route schedule
Kall Bf — Trier, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kall Bf
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

08:17-20:17

08:17-20:17

08:17-20:17

08:17-20:17

08:17-20:17

07:17-21:17

07:17-21:17
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Trier, Hauptbahnhof



Direction

Kall Bf — Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kall Bf

Kall Scheven Bf

Mechernich Bf

Mechernich Satzvey Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Ko6ln West Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Route schedule

Kall Bf — Kbln Messe/Deutz Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kall Bf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

06:13-06:39

06:13-06:39

06:13-06:39

06:13-06:39

06:13-06:39
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Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-87757595

Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

04:30-23:16

04:30-23:16

04:30-23:16

04:30-23:16

04:30-23:16

05:00-23:16

09:15-23:16
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Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Mechernich Bf

Kall Bf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Kall Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

06:15-23:16

11:15-23:16

11:15-23:16

06:15-23:16

06:15-21:15

06:15-21:15

06:15-23:16
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Direction
Kall Bf — Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kall Bf

Mechernich Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Euskirchen Grof3btillesheim Bf

Weilerswist Derkum Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Brihl Kierberg Bf

Hurth Kalscheuren Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Ko6ln West Bf

Koéin Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Route schedule
Kall Bf — Kbln Messe/Deutz Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kall Bf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

07:10-23:42

07:10-23:42

07:10-23:42

07:10-23:42

07:10-23:42

00:42-23:42

00:42-23:42
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Direction
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf — Euskirchen Bf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Bruhl Kierberg Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Route schedule
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf — Euskirchen Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kdln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15
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Direction
Kall Bf — Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kall Bf

Mechernich Bf

Euskirchen Bf

Weilerswist Bf

Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Kéin Sud Bf

Ko6ln West Bf

Koéin Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Route schedule
Kall Bf — Kbln Messe/Deutz Bf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kall Bf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42

21:42-22:42
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Direction Route schedule

Kall Bf — Kéln Messe/Deutz Bf Kall Bf — Kéln Messe/Deutz Bf
10 stops Monday 07:00-07:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-07:22
Kall Bf

Wednesday 07:00-07:22
Kall Scheven Bf

Thursday 07:00-07:22
Mechernich Bf

Friday 07:00-07:22
Mechernich Satzvey Bf
Euskirchen Bf Saturday B
Liblar Erftstadt Bf Sunday -
Kéln Sid Bf

Route info
Koln West Bf Direction: Kall Bf

Stops: 10
Kéln Hbf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
KoIn Messe/Deutz Bf
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Direction
Kall Bf — Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Route schedule
Kall Bf — Kbln Messe/Deutz Bf

11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kall Bf

Wednesday -
Kall Scheven Bf

Thursday -
Mechernich Bf

Friday -
Mechernich Satzvey Bf
Euskirchen BFf Saturday 05:38-06:03
Weilerswist Bf Sunday -
Liblar Erftstadt Bf

Route info
Kéln Sud Bf Direction: Kall Bf

Stops: 11
Kdln West Bf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
Koln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Re22 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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